County Line Road- Producer Max Echternkamp (Baylis, IL) - 1/20/2018

# 10 Handicap - 19 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 84.16 20 Cureton Elizabeth $111.00 3
1 84.16 20 Long Kim $111.00 3
2 85.99 20 Bennett Brandon $74.00 2
2 85.99 20 Cureton Elizabeth $74.00 2
3 93.66 20 Bennett Kaden $0.00 1
3 93.66 20 Long Kim $0.00 1
4 95.1 20 Bennett Brandon $0.00 0.5
4 95.1 20 Womack William $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 46 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 76.51 20 Gilliam Danny $220.00 8
1 76.51 20 Karnes Chance $220.00 8
2 83.32 20 Holmes Janice $132.00 7
2 83.32 20 Huppe Nicole $132.00 7
3 84.75 20 Price Phil $88.00 6
3 84.75 20 Womack Gwen $88.00 6
4 85.09 20 Copple Curtis $0.00 5
4 85.09 20 Karnes Chance $0.00 5
5 91.67 20 Echternkamp Ripley $0.00 4
5 91.67 20 Logsdon Tony $0.00 4
6 92.26 20 Karnes Chance $0.00 3
6 92.26 20 Womack William $0.00 3
7 42.04 10 Karnes Chance $0.00 2
7 42.04 10 Pflum Ed $0.00 2
8 45.56 10 Gilliam Danny $0.00 1
8 45.56 10 Winkler Melinda Rene $0.00 1
9 45.87 10 Echternkamp Max $0.00 0.5
9 45.87 10 Winkler Melinda Rene $0.00 0.5
# 6 Handicap - 41 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 82.94 20 Huppe Nicole $205.00 8
1 82.94 20 Pflum Ed $205.00 8
2 93.61 20 Cureton Elizabeth $123.00 7
2 93.61 20 Pflum Ed $123.00 7
3 95.85 20 Bartels Bart $82.00 6
3 95.85 20 Feldhake Anthony $82.00 6



96.84
96.84
97.31
97.31
98.09
98.09
99.91
99.91
46.78
46.78
47.39
47.39

O VW 0000 N NOYOUVL BB

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10

Briggs

Echternkamp

Gilliam
Winkler
Cureton
Long
Bennett
Huppe
Bartels
Winkler
Bartels
Long

All Levels Handicap - 37 teams

Placing Total Time

70.52
70.52
75.35
75.35
78.43
78.43
85.1
85.1
28.95
28.95
30.21
30.21
32.17
32.17
34.1
34.1

00 0 N NOODOU UL, DWW WNNPRR

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Masters #10 - 33 teams

Placing Total Time

65.44
65.44
66.54
66.54
66.68
66.68
68.66
68.66
69.02
69.02
69.57

OV U R DWWNNLERPR

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Logsdon
Pflum

Echternkamp

Logsdon
Cureton
Feldhake
Bennett
Holmes
Feldhake
Long
Bartels
Karnes
Logsdon
Womack
Feldhake
Karnes

Last Name

Begyn
Holmes
Bartels
Feldhake
Briggs
Hollenbeck
Feldhake
Price
Copple
Gilliam
Briggs

David
Ripley
Danny

Melinda Rene

Elizabeth
Kim
Kaden
Nicole
Bart

Melinda Rene

Bart
Kim

First Name

Tony

Ed

Max
Tony
Elizabeth
Anthony
Kaden
Janice
Anthony
Kim
Bart
Chance
Tony
William
Anthony
Chance

First Name

Janet
Janice
Bart
Anthony
David
Lennis
Anthony
Phil
Curtis
Danny
David

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$185.00
$185.00
$111.00
$111.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

o O
b_lu_ll—\l—\NNWUJ-b-bU'IU'l

Points

al—\l—\NNwwb-bU'IU'lO\m\l\l

0.5



6 69.57
7 76.39
7 76.39

20
20
20

Winkler
Briggs
Pflum

Western Heritage #8 - 18 teams

Placing Total Time
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